
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201212120004
75590

12/12/2012
01:14:11

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CROWSON
ROBERT D

201212120004
75630

12/12/2012
01:14:15

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TABOR
KIMBERLY A

201301030000
02620

01/03/2013
09:32:53

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SALAH
YACOUB M

201301140000
16330

01/14/2013
09:45:39

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GADSON
JERMAINE

201301140000
16350

01/14/2013
09:50:34

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARDWELL
SONIA RAY

201301140000
16340

01/14/2013
09:47:30

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PINHEIRO
WARREN J

201301140000
16370

01/14/2013
09:54:05

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WELCH
BRYAN R

201301160000
22170

01/16/2013
12:08:21

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EGGLETON
RODNEY L

201301230000
30160

01/23/2013
10:05:13

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MURPHY
SHIRLEY P

201301230000
30180

01/23/2013
10:05:15

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARNER
WADE

201302130000
63100

02/13/2013
12:09:29

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTWRIGHT
JEAN

201302140000
64000

02/14/2013
10:56:46

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUCKESTEIN
DAVID M

201303130001
03630

03/13/2013
10:13:59

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FREEMAN
DUSTIN S

201303210001
16790

03/21/2013
10:45:37

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCKAY
TERESA

201304100001
47690

04/10/2013
12:11:30

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITFIELD
JEFFREY

201306110002
38520

06/11/2013
10:18:49

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ORR TYLER A

201306250002
59390

06/25/2013
10:52:37

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ABRAMS
JOHN

201307170002
89930

07/17/2013
10:49:05

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN NORA
M

201308010003
12380

08/01/2013
09:41:11

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER MARK
A

201308010003
12370

08/01/2013
09:41:10

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
JONAS

201308290003
52580

08/29/2013
09:33:56

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLEN VELMA

201308290003
52590

08/29/2013
09:33:57

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SINQUEFIELD
DONNA

201309060003
64430

09/06/2013
02:47:08

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE
JEFFERY

201309100003
68300

09/10/2013
04:11:48

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MCCARTER
TRISTE A

Instr
#:20121127000
452660

201311060004
38860

11/06/2013
02:49:59

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCDONALD
GRETCHEN S

201311060004
38880

11/06/2013
02:50:01

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHEELER
KEVIN



201311080004
41370

11/08/2013
11:11:27

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCOTT
LAUREN

201312020004
65300

12/02/2013
10:45:54

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SILLOWAY
TRACI

201312020004
65280

12/02/2013
10:45:52

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LACKEY
BRUCE A

201312020004
65290

12/02/2013
10:45:53

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LABASTIDA
JUAN D


