Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201212120004 75590	12/12/2012 01:14:11	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CROWSON ROBERT D						
201212120004 75630	12/12/2012 01:14:15	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TABOR KIMBERLY A						
201301030000 02620	01/03/2013 09:32:53	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SALAH YACOUB M						
201301140000 16330	01/14/2013 09:45:39	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GADSON JERMAINE						
201301140000 16350	01/14/2013 09:50:34	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARDWELL SONIA RAY						
201301140000 16340	01/14/2013 09:47:30	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PINHEIRO WARREN J						
201301140000 16370	01/14/2013 09:54:05	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WELCH BRYAN R						
201301160000 22170	01/16/2013 12:08:21	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EGGLETON RODNEY L						
201301230000 30160	01/23/2013 10:05:13	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MURPHY SHIRLEY P						
201301230000 30180	01/23/2013 10:05:15	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARNER WADE						
201302130000 33100	02/13/2013 12:09:29	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTWRIGHT JEAN						
201302140000 54000	02/14/2013 10:56:46	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUCKESTEIN DAVID M						
201303130001 03630	03/13/2013 10:13:59	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FREEMAN DUSTIN S						
201303210001 16790	03/21/2013 10:45:37	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCKAY TERESA						
201304100001 17690	04/10/2013 12:11:30	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITFIELD JEFFREY						
201306110002 38520	06/11/2013 10:18:49	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ORR TYLER A						
201306250002 59390	06/25/2013 10:52:37	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ABRAMS JOHN						
201307170002 89930	07/17/2013 10:49:05	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN NORA M						
201308010003 12380	08/01/2013 09:41:11	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER MARK A						
201308010003 12370	08/01/2013 09:41:10	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON JONAS						
201308290003 52580	08/29/2013 09:33:56	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLEN VELMA						
201308290003 52590	08/29/2013 09:33:57	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SINQUEFIELD DONNA						
201309060003 64430	09/06/2013 02:47:08	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE JEFFERY						
201309100003 58300	09/10/2013 04:11:48	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MCCARTER TRISTE A					Instr #:20121127000 452660	
201311060004 38860	11/06/2013 02:49:59	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCDONALD GRETCHEN S						
201311060004 38880	11/06/2013 02:50:01	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHEELER KEVIN						

11/08/2013 11:11:27	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCOTT LAUREN			
12/02/2013 10:45:54	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SILLOWAY TRACI			
12/02/2013 10:45:52	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LACKEY BRUCE A			
12/02/2013 10:45:53	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LABASTIDA JUAN D			